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SK 3396.692
Sensor de temperatura

Estado: 8/11/2025 (Fonte: rittal.com/br-pt)
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SK 3396.692 - Sensor de temperatura

Recursos

Cad. Ref.

Comprimento

Emb.

Peso liquido

Peso bruto

Numero da tarifa alfandegaria
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3396.692
20cm

1 unid.

0.5

0.62

90269000
4028177679696
EC000855
EC000855

27180704



